DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING PERMIT
This is to certify that
PROTECTION PROFESSIONALS
325 US Route One
FALMOUTH, ME 04105
Job ID: 2012-07-4579-F AFS

Email info@aes-intellinet.com 1 Web www.aes-intellinet.com
I
How to Order
Model
7744F
Description
4 Zone Fire Alarm Subscriber with 4
reverse polarity inputs
77 44F-ULP 77 44F Fire Alarm Subscriber with
lntelliPro Fire full data module
7788F 8 Zone Fire Alarm Subscriber
7788F-ULP 7788F Fire Alarm Subscriber with
lntelliPro Fire full data module
Optional Accessories
7041 E Subscriber Handheld Programmer
7794 lntelliPro Fire Full Data Module
1640 Plug-in Transformer: 16.5VAC, 40VA
I I
SECURITY
NETWORK
MMERICA
• m® ~ NFPA~
Copyright 2012 AES Corporation
AES-IntelliNet is a registered trademark of
AES Corporation
7766-7744F/1/12/R4
"